
                                                       

                                                      (Incorporated in Malaysia under the Companies Act, 1965) 

 

ERRATA TO 

ANNUAL REPORT 2018 

 

 

24 August 2018 

 

 

To: All Shareholders of ATTA Global Group Berhad (“the Company”) 
 
 

Reference is made to our 2018 Annual Report which was announced to Bursa Malaysia 

Securities Berhad on 30 July 2018 and despatched to the Shareholders of the Company on 31 

July 2018. 

 

The Company wishes to inform on the following amendments as highlighted in bold: 

 

 

 

Page 1 of 

Directors’ 

Report 

As per  

2018 Annual 

Report 

Amendments 

RESULTS 

 
Group 

(RM) 

Group 

(RM) 

Profit after tax for the financial year             27,800,556                                         28,061,989       

Attributable to: 

Owners of the Company     

Non-controlling interest                                       

           
 

   28,403,667             

(603,111)   

    27,800,556    

              
 
       28,403,667 

           (341,678) 

         28,061,989   

 

 

We sincerely apologise for the error and any inconvenience caused. 

 

Yours faithfully 

For and on behalf of the Board of 

ATTA GLOBAL GROUP BERHAD 

 

 

 

Ng Chin Nam 

Executive Director 


