

## 安達環球集團有限公司 ATTA GLOBAL GROUP BERHAD

(79082-V)

(Incorporated in Malaysia under the Companies Act, 1965)

## ERRATA TO ANNUAL REPORT 2018

24 August 2018

To: All Shareholders of ATTA Global Group Berhad ("the Company")

Reference is made to our 2018 Annual Report which was announced to Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad on 30 July 2018 and despatched to the Shareholders of the Company on 31 July 2018.

The Company wishes to inform on the following amendments as highlighted in bold:

	Page 1 of Directors'	As per 2018 Annual Report	Amendments
RESULTS	Report	Group (RM)	Group (RM)
Profit after tax for the financial year Attributable to: Owners of the Company		27,800,556 28,403,667	<b>28,061,989</b> 28,403,667
Non-controlling interest		28,403,667 (603,111) 27,800,556	28,403,667 (341,678) 28,061,989

We sincerely apologise for the error and any inconvenience caused.

Yours faithfully For and on behalf of the Board of ATTA GLOBAL GROUP BERHAD

Ng Chin Nam
Executive Director